
                                 Palmyra-Eagle CC Invitational
                      Palmyra-Eagle High School - Carlin-Weld County Park
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                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 6172 Calli Linse              12 Jefferson                 20:05.5  6:29 
      2    2 6001 Brooke Wellhausen        11 Big Foot                  20:11.9  6:31 
      3    3 6408 Grace Dragiewicz         10 Waukesha South            20:12.8  6:31 
      4    4 6136 Taylor Mair              12 Elkhorn Area              20:18.1  6:33 
      5    5 6043 Sydney Currie            12 Deerfield                 20:27.1  6:35 
      6    6 6139 Allyssa Reeves           09 Elkhorn Area              20:43.5  6:41 
      7    7 6173 Mariah Linse             09 Jefferson                 20:50.8  6:43 
      8    8 6054 Reece Matheson           11 Deerfield                 20:54.6  6:44 
      9    9 6396 Anna Merten              09 Waukesha North            21:00.5  6:46 
     10   10 6299 Sarah Meleski            12 New Berlin West           21:08.9  6:49 
     11      6077 Erin Sorg                10 Delavan-Darien            21:28.7  6:55 
     12   11 6395 Sarah Koehler            11 Waukesha North            21:35.7  6:58 
     13   12 6049 Ashley Jacobs            09 Deerfield                 21:37.6  6:58 
     14   13 6102 Madison Rosin            11 East Troy                 21:37.6  6:58 
     15   14 6389 Hannah Bucci             12 Waukesha North            21:54.1  7:03 
     16   15 6332 Jackie Rosa              10 Palmyra-Eagle             21:57.5  7:05 
     17      6345 Camryn Burtness          11 Parkview                  21:58.2  7:05 
     18   16 6327 Antonia Bartolotta       10 Palmyra-Eagle             22:00.5  7:06 
     19   17 6290 Katey Devine             11 New Berlin West           22:01.0  7:06 
     20   18 6050 Jessica Jacobs           11 Deerfield                 22:12.3  7:09 
     21   19 6052 Zoe Knops                12 Deerfield                 22:14.0  7:10 
     22   20 6234 Shamera Dansby-White     11 Milwaukee King            22:15.1  7:10 
     23   21 6168 Jessica Jurcek           10 Jefferson                 22:18.1  7:11 
     24   22 6297 Alexandra Maniscalco     11 New Berlin West           22:28.7  7:15 
     25   23 6412 Taya Herrera             09 Waukesha South            22:34.5  7:16 
     26   24 6398 Kiara Ramirez            09 Waukesha North            22:34.8  7:17 
     27   25 6175 Courtney Nash            12 Jefferson                 22:41.0  7:19 
     28   26 6017 Mueller Charlotte        09 Clinton                   22:42.3  7:19 
     29   27 6046 Nicole Glesinger         09 Deerfield                 22:43.5  7:19 
     30   28 6405 Elise Boudry             10 Waukesha South            22:43.9  7:19 
     31   29 6207 Mikayla Masching         11 Lake Mills                22:45.2  7:20 
     32   30 5997 Zanzie Demco             10 Big Foot                  22:53.6  7:23 
     33       999                          Sr                           22:54.4  7:23 
     34   31 6373 Hannah Tafoya            Sr Stateline Home School EAG 22:54.4  7:23 
     35   32 6426 Ashley Semington         11 Waukesha South            22:59.3  7:24 
     36      6076 Katelyn Rosenow          10 Delavan-Darien            23:02.5  7:25 
     37   33 6367 Gloria Heiss             Fr Stateline Home School EAG 23:17.0  7:30 
     38   34 6053 Aurelia Lorvick          11 Deerfield                 23:22.8  7:32 
     39   35 6171 Libby Knoebel            12 Jefferson                 23:39.2  7:37 
     40   36 5995 Olivia Briggs            11 Big Foot                  23:40.1  7:38 
     41   37 6240 Celeste Gunderson        10 Milwaukee King            23:41.5  7:38 
     42   38 6257 Grace Sullivan-Konyn     10 Milwaukee King            23:41.5  7:38 
     43   39 6083 Morgan Bartlett          09 East Troy                 23:41.9  7:38 
     44   40 6020 Jessica Jacobson         10 Clinton                   23:51.2  7:41 
     45   41 6138 Ryley Rand               09 Elkhorn Area              24:00.0  7:44 
     46   42 6108 Heather Vivian           11 East Troy                 24:01.9  7:45 
     47   43 6093 Brianna Fridey           11 East Troy                 24:08.3  7:47 
     48   44 6170 Makayla Kawleski         12 Jefferson                 24:11.7  7:48 
     49   45 6210 Ella Quinn               11 Lake Mills                24:17.1  7:49 
     50   46 6203 Kayli Buchli             10 Lake Mills                24:19.6  7:50 
     51   47 6331 Morgan Landess           09 Palmyra-Eagle             24:19.8  7:50 
     52   48 6232 Julianna Carroll         11 Milwaukee King            24:32.0  7:54 
     53   49 6002 Kelly Aldrich            11 Catholic Central          24:34.8  7:55 
     54   50 6301 Christa Modrow           11 New Berlin West           24:41.4  7:57 
     55   51 6254 Natalie Redding          09 Milwaukee King            24:45.4  7:59 
     56   52 5994 Hannah Ahrens            09 Big Foot                  24:50.6  8:00 
     57   53 6141 Kassie Thompson          09 Elkhorn Area              24:54.4  8:01 
     58   54 6294 Emma Karshna             11 New Berlin West           25:03.1  8:04 
     59   55 6021 Cora Laatz               09 Clinton                   25:08.0  8:06 
     60   56 6088 Kayla Casper             11 East Troy                 25:20.1  8:10 
     61   57 6204 Emma Evenson             10 Lake Mills                25:24.7  8:11 
     62   58 6394 Rebekah Janssen          11 Waukesha North            25:27.1  8:12 
     63   59 6211 Brittany Schroedl        10 Lake Mills                25:29.1  8:13 
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     64   60 6023 Abigail Wiedmer          11 Clinton                   25:32.7  8:14 
     65   61 6135 Diane Lopez              12 Elkhorn Area              25:32.9  8:14 
     66   62 6174 Emily Messer             10 Jefferson                 25:43.2  8:17 
     67   63 6401 Lilly Thielitz           10 Waukesha North            25:50.1  8:19 
     68   64 6387 Kaila Bacon              12 Waukesha North            25:51.0  8:20 
     69   65 6137 Alex Moreno              09 Elkhorn Area              25:56.4  8:21 
     70   66 6421 Bailey Rasmussen         11 Waukesha South            25:56.4  8:21 
     71   67 6369 Amalie Jacobsen          So Stateline Home School EAG 25:56.8  8:22 
     72   68 6206 Olivia Link              11 Lake Mills                25:56.9  8:22 
     73   69 5998 Kalen Gillingham         12 Big Foot                  26:07.1  8:25 
     74   70 6100 Kaylee McFarland         09 East Troy                 26:13.9  8:27 
     75   71 6404 Emily Blunt              11 Waukesha South            26:25.0  8:31 
     76   72 6006 Brianna Martin           12 Catholic Central          27:02.1  8:43 
     77   73 6005 Laura Klein              12 Catholic Central          27:02.7  8:43 
     78   74 6132 Luz Contreras            12 Elkhorn Area              27:13.4  8:46 
     79   75 6018 Abby Garner              09 Clinton                   27:32.2  8:52 
     80   76 6335 Angela Thompson          12 Palmyra-Eagle             27:34.7  8:53 
     81   77 5996 Anastasia Demco          12 Big Foot                  27:37.2  8:54 
     82   78 6422 Anna Allen               11 Waukesha South            27:41.8  8:55 
     83   79 6329 Erin Dunn                10 Palmyra-Eagle             27:52.4  8:59 
     84   80 6236 Olivia Felix             10 Milwaukee King            28:11.5  9:05 
     85   81 6365 Clara Grinvalds          So Stateline Home School EAG 28:35.2  9:13 
     86   82 6004 Emma Klein               09 Catholic Central          28:55.3  9:19 
     87   83 6368 Alicia Jacobsen          Jr Stateline Home School EAG 29:01.7  9:21 
     88   84 6330 Lauren Kommer            11 Palmyra-Eagle             29:28.7  9:30 
     89   85 6334 Jackie Sturm             12 Palmyra-Eagle             29:46.5  9:36 
     90   86 6003 Kate Amborn              12 Catholic Central          30:25.1  9:48 
     91   87 6209 Taylor Moker             10 Lake Mills                30:30.4  9:50 
     92   88 6007 Katie Stang              12 Catholic Central          31:56.7 10:17 
     93   89 6109 Callie Vogel             11 East Troy                 32:43.7 10:33 
     94   90 6022 Maria Vidal              12 Clinton                   34:38.8 11:10 
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  1.    62  Deerfield                             (21:29.2  107:25.6 1:46.9)
====================================================
  1      5  Sydney Currie             12 20:27.1
  2      8  Reece Matheson            11 20:54.6
  3     12  Ashley Jacobs             09 21:37.6
  4     18  Jessica Jacobs            11 22:12.3
  5     19  Zoe Knops                 12 22:14.0
  6   ( 27) Nicole Glesinger          09 22:43.5
  7   ( 34) Aurelia Lorvick           11 23:22.8
  
  2.    89  Jefferson                             (21:55.0  109:34.6 3:33.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Calli Linse               12 20:05.5
  2      7  Mariah Linse              09 20:50.8
  3     21  Jessica Jurcek            10 22:18.1
  4     25  Courtney Nash             12 22:41.0
  5     35  Libby Knoebel             12 23:39.2
  6   ( 44) Makayla Kawleski          12 24:11.7
  7   ( 62) Emily Messer              10 25:43.2
  
  3.   116  Waukesha North                        (22:30.5  112:32.2 4:26.6)
====================================================
  1      9  Anna Merten               09 21:00.5
  2     11  Sarah Koehler             11 21:35.7
  3     14  Hannah Bucci              12 21:54.1
  4     24  Kiara Ramirez             09 22:34.8
  5     58  Rebekah Janssen           11 25:27.1
  6   ( 63) Lilly Thielitz            10 25:50.1
  7   ( 64) Kaila Bacon               12 25:51.0
  
  4.   152  Waukesha South                        (22:53.4  114:26.9 5:43.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Grace Dragiewicz          10 20:12.8
  2     23  Taya Herrera              09 22:34.5
  3     28  Elise Boudry              10 22:43.9
  4     32  Ashley Semington          11 22:59.3
  5     66  Bailey Rasmussen          11 25:56.4
  6   ( 71) Emily Blunt               11 26:25.0
  7   ( 78) Anna Allen                11 27:41.8
  
  5.   153  New Berlin West                       (23:04.7  115:23.1 3:54.2)
====================================================
  1     10  Sarah Meleski             12 21:08.9
  2     17  Katey Devine              11 22:01.0
  3     22  Alexandra Maniscalco      11 22:28.7
  4     50  Christa Modrow            11 24:41.4
  5     54  Emma Karshna              11 25:03.1
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  6.   165  Elkhorn Area                          (23:05.8  115:28.9 5:14.8)
====================================================
  1      4  Taylor Mair               12 20:18.1
  2      6  Allyssa Reeves            09 20:43.5
  3     41  Ryley Rand                09 24:00.0
  4     53  Kassie Thompson           09 24:54.4
  5     61  Diane Lopez               12 25:32.9
  6   ( 65) Alex Moreno               09 25:56.4
  7   ( 74) Luz Contreras             12 27:13.4
  
  7.   189  Big Foot                              (23:32.7  117:43.3 5:55.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Brooke Wellhausen         11 20:11.9
  2     30  Zanzie Demco              10 22:53.6
  3     36  Olivia Briggs             11 23:40.1
  4     52  Hannah Ahrens             09 24:50.6
  5     69  Kalen Gillingham          12 26:07.1
  6   ( 77) Anastasia Demco           12 27:37.2
  
  8.   193  East Troy                             (23:46.0  118:49.8 3:42.5)
====================================================
  1     13  Madison Rosin             11 21:37.6
  2     39  Morgan Bartlett           09 23:41.9
  3     42  Heather Vivian            11 24:01.9
  4     43  Brianna Fridey            11 24:08.3
  5     56  Kayla Casper              11 25:20.1
  6   ( 70) Kaylee McFarland          09 26:13.9
  7   ( 89) Callie Vogel              11 32:43.7
  
  9.   194  Milwaukee King                        (23:47.1  118:55.5 2:30.3)
====================================================
  1     20  Shamera Dansby-White      11 22:15.1
  2     37  Celeste Gunderson         10 23:41.5
  3     38  Grace Sullivan-Konyn      10 23:41.5
  4     48  Julianna Carroll          11 24:32.0
  5     51  Natalie Redding           09 24:45.4
  6   ( 80) Olivia Felix              10 28:11.5
  
 10.   233  Palmyra-Eagle                         (24:45.0  123:44.9 5:54.9)
====================================================
  1     15  Jackie Rosa               10 21:57.5
  2     16  Antonia Bartolotta        10 22:00.5
  3     47  Morgan Landess            09 24:19.8
  4     76  Angela Thompson           12 27:34.7
  5     79  Erin Dunn                 10 27:52.4
  6   ( 84) Lauren Kommer             11 29:28.7
  7   ( 85) Jackie Sturm              12 29:46.5
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 11.   236  Lake Mills                            (24:27.2  122:15.7 2:43.9)
====================================================
  1     29  Mikayla Masching          11 22:45.2
  2     45  Ella Quinn                11 24:17.1
  3     46  Kayli Buchli              10 24:19.6
  4     57  Emma Evenson              10 25:24.7
  5     59  Brittany Schroedl         10 25:29.1
  6   ( 68) Olivia Link               11 25:56.9
  7   ( 87) Taylor Moker              10 30:30.4
  
 12.   256  Clinton                               (24:57.3  124:46.4 4:49.9)
====================================================
  1     26  Mueller Charlotte         09 22:42.3
  2     40  Jessica Jacobson          10 23:51.2
  3     55  Cora Laatz                09 25:08.0
  4     60  Abigail Wiedmer           11 25:32.7
  5     75  Abby Garner               09 27:32.2
  6   ( 90) Maria Vidal               12 34:38.8
  
 13.   295  Stateline Home School EAGLES          (25:57.1  129:45.1 6:07.3)
====================================================
  1     31  Hannah Tafoya             Sr 22:54.4
  2     33  Gloria Heiss              Fr 23:17.0
  3     67  Amalie Jacobsen           So 25:56.8
  4     81  Clara Grinvalds           So 28:35.2
  5     83  Alicia Jacobsen           Jr 29:01.7
  
 14.   362  Catholic Central                      (27:36.0  138:00.0 5:50.3)
====================================================
  1     49  Kelly Aldrich             11 24:34.8
  2     72  Brianna Martin            12 27:02.1
  3     73  Laura Klein               12 27:02.7
  4     82  Emma Klein                09 28:55.3
  5     86  Kate Amborn               12 30:25.1
  6   ( 88) Katie Stang               12 31:56.7
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      1    1 6231 Katia Carrasco           09 Milwaukee King            22:39.0  7:18 
      2    2 6055 Lily Polasky             09 Deerfield                 22:41.8  7:19 
      3    3 6051 Mia Knops                09 Deerfield                 23:32.5  7:35 
      4    4 6048 Molly Hensel             12 Deerfield                 23:33.9  7:36 
      5      6212 Jessica Warner           11 Lake Mills                24:13.4  7:48 
      6    5 6042 Grace Carpenter          11 Deerfield                 24:19.1  7:50 
      7    6 6228 Mallory Bree             10 Milwaukee King            24:26.0  7:52 
      8      6347 Nadia Flood-Elyafi       09 Parkview                  24:27.4  7:53 
      9    7 6427 Elizabeth Allen          10 Waukesha South            24:32.4  7:54 
     10    8 6428 Sydney Stauffer          12 Waukesha South            24:50.8  8:00 
     11    9 6045 Alexis Frey              11 Deerfield                 24:51.1  8:00 
     12      6348 Alexys Olsen             09 Parkview                  24:54.8  8:02 
     13   10 6092 Kelly Flynn              10 East Troy                 24:57.6  8:03 
     14   11 6391 Kirsten Fladung          10 Waukesha North            24:58.7  8:03 
     15   12 6058 Ally Tebon               10 Deerfield                 25:13.5  8:08 
     16   13 6040 Megan Adams              11 Deerfield                 25:19.0  8:09 
     17   14 6134 Elizabeth Gottschalk     10 Elkhorn Area              25:37.5  8:15 
     18   15 6130 Monique Briand           12 Elkhorn Area              25:41.8  8:17 
     19   16 6407 Louise Davenport         11 Waukesha South            25:53.4  8:20 
     20   17 6416 Olivia Kopesky           09 Waukesha South            25:56.7  8:22 
     21   18 6424 Sydney Sayles            11 Waukesha South            25:57.6  8:22 
     22   19 6140 Natalie Sesing           12 Elkhorn Area              25:59.1  8:22 
     23   20 6227 Lydia Anthony            10 Milwaukee King            25:59.7  8:23 
     24   21 6246 Ava Meyer                10 Milwaukee King            26:09.8  8:26 
     25   22 6169 Madalyn Kawleski         10 Jefferson                 26:14.3  8:27 
     26   23 6388 Abby Bralick             11 Waukesha North            26:15.4  8:28 
     27   24 6157 Alison Treichel          10 Holy Family               26:16.2  8:28 
     28      6075 Madaly Krablean          11 Delavan-Darien            26:18.0  8:28 
     29   25 6247 Greta Nilssen            10 Milwaukee King            26:19.6  8:29 
     30   26 6166 Lauren Bonofiglio        10 Jefferson                 26:20.8  8:29 
     31   27 6225 Victoria Aguado          09 Milwaukee King            26:22.0  8:30 
     32   28 6390 Alexis Butts             11 Waukesha North            26:25.6  8:31 
     33   29 6300 Lauren Meyers            10 New Berlin West           26:29.3  8:32 
     34   30 6302 Abigail Patterson        11 New Berlin West           26:30.8  8:33 
     35   31 6292 Kathryn Goodspeed        11 New Berlin West           26:33.6  8:33 
     36      6202 Emily Anderson           11 Lake Mills                26:36.2  8:34 
     37   32 6237 Leila Gabrys             09 Milwaukee King            26:37.6  8:35 
     38   33 6402 Natalie Tripp            10 Waukesha North            26:38.4  8:35 
     39   34 6374 Courtney Vincent         Sr Stateline Home School EAG 26:39.5  8:35 
     40   35 6156 Elisabeth Tobias         11 Holy Family               26:43.3  8:37 
     41   36 6364 Isabel Greenberg         Fr Stateline Home School EAG 26:54.5  8:40 
     42   37 6414 Claire Kiefer            09 Waukesha South            26:58.9  8:42 
     43   38 6406 Abbi Byrne               10 Waukesha South            27:02.9  8:43 
     44      6041 Ashlyn Bolger            10 Deerfield                 27:03.7  8:43 
     45   39 6393 Kalin Handley            11 Waukesha North            27:05.2  8:44 
     46   40 6096 Lauren Hunter            10 East Troy                 27:17.8  8:48 
     47   41 6133 Alex Gonzalez            10 Elkhorn Area              27:18.7  8:48 
     48      6419 Jessica Prater           09 Waukesha South            27:22.9  8:49 
     49      6255 Nora Sankovitz           09 Milwaukee King            27:27.2  8:51 
     50      6425 MacKenzie Schmitt        10 Waukesha South            27:32.8  8:52 
     51      6409 Catherine Ge             10 Waukesha South            27:37.9  8:54 
     52      6423 Emily Rhodes             12 Waukesha South            27:39.2  8:55 
     53      6249 Fatima Odum              10 Milwaukee King            27:40.3  8:55 
     54      6417 Alexandra Kurutz         12 Waukesha South            27:48.9  8:58 
     55   42 6375 Mary Vincent             Sr Stateline Home School EAG 27:51.5  8:58 
     56      6256 Crystal Strazewski       09 Milwaukee King            27:55.1  9:00 
     57       999                          Sr                           27:55.2  9:00 
     58   43 6397 Bailee Peters            11 Waukesha North            27:55.2  9:00 
     59   44 6303 Savanna Synstad          09 New Berlin West           28:10.5  9:05 
     60   45 6366 Emma Grinvalds           Sr Stateline Home School EAG 28:11.7  9:05 
     61      6413 Zoe Herring              10 Waukesha South            28:14.9  9:06 
     62      6410 Hadey Gorostieta         11 Waukesha South            28:29.5  9:11 
     63   46 6371 Brenna Krug              Jr Stateline Home School EAG 28:32.6  9:12 



                                 Palmyra-Eagle CC Invitational
                      Palmyra-Eagle High School - Carlin-Weld County Park
                                          Palmyra, WI
                                        August 27, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     64   47 6089 Lindsey Cleveland        10 East Troy                 28:35.2  9:13 
     65   48 6307 Jaclyn Windorff          11 New Berlin West           28:38.4  9:14 
     66      6418 Abbi Lutz                10 Waukesha South            28:48.5  9:17 
     67   49 6295 Elizabeth Liska          12 New Berlin West           28:49.0  9:17 
     68   50 6167 Brianna Eilenfeldt       11 Jefferson                 28:50.5  9:17 
     69      6235 Adelle Durrell           09 Milwaukee King            28:51.0  9:18 
     70      6233 Ariana Catral               Milwaukee King            28:57.2  9:20 
     71   51 6293 Hannah Johnson           09 New Berlin West           29:04.1  9:22 
     72      6304 Molly Thomas             09 New Berlin West           29:06.3  9:23 
     73   52 6099 Olivia Marsh             09 East Troy                 29:10.9  9:24 
     74      6251 Alisha Philippe          10 Milwaukee King            29:31.7  9:31 
     75   53 6400 Natalie Schumacher       09 Waukesha North            29:35.2  9:32 
     76   54 6128 Haley Annes              10 Elkhorn Area              29:55.3  9:38 
     77      6044 Greta Damani             09 Deerfield                 30:00.6  9:40 
     78      6415 Genevieve Kopesky        12 Waukesha South            30:00.8  9:40 
     79   55 6101 Jensyn Rose              09 East Troy                 30:17.8  9:46 
     80   56 6178 Katelyn Worzalla         09 Jefferson                 30:25.4  9:48 
     81   57 6155 Frannie Ruth             12 Holy Family               30:36.1  9:51 
     82   58 6176 Rachael Neitzel          09 Jefferson                 30:47.4  9:55 
     83      6243 Tatiana Lugo             09 Milwaukee King            30:50.7  9:56 
     84   59 6370 Abbie Krug               Sr Stateline Home School EAG 30:52.9  9:57 
     85   60 6372 Annie Perdue             Jr Stateline Home School EAG 30:55.1  9:58 
     86      6403 Melissa Bell-Green       10 Waukesha South            30:57.8  9:58 
     87      6223 Nzinga Acosta            10 Milwaukee King            30:59.1  9:59 
     88      6047 Camryn Harrison          11 Deerfield                 31:02.9 10:00 
     89      6392 Lindsay Greene           11 Waukesha North            31:13.3 10:03 
     90   61 6106 Joy Salentine            10 East Troy                 31:14.7 10:04 
     91      6208 Annabell Miklavcic       10 Lake Mills                31:17.9 10:05 
     92   62 6082 Brooke Bartlett          12 East Troy                 31:57.1 10:18 
     93      6073 Ariana Dutcher           09 Delavan-Darien            31:57.2 10:18 
     94      6098 Amanda Mangless          11 East Troy                 31:59.0 10:18 
     95      6253 Taylor Pratt             11 Milwaukee King            32:13.2 10:23 
     96      6091 Michaela Evans           11 East Troy                 32:21.5 10:25 
     97      6241 Ayan Hassan              09 Milwaukee King            32:30.2 10:28 
     98      6105 Heather Ruszkiewicz      10 East Troy                 32:35.5 10:30 
     99      6103 Kinston Rought           09 East Troy                 32:46.4 10:33 
    100      6430 Novie Touchstone         09 Waukesha South            32:46.7 10:34 
    101   63 6154 Kathleen Leone           12 Holy Family               32:48.5 10:34 
    102      6363 Gabriela Anderson           Stateline Home School EAG 33:11.5 10:41 
    103      6085 Anna Bower               10 East Troy                 33:48.8 10:53 
    104      6306 Hannah Wagner            11 New Berlin West           35:24.4 11:24 
    105      6019 Isabella Howard          10 Clinton                   36:46.3 11:51 
    106      6328 Gabby Carley             11 Palmyra-Eagle             36:47.7 11:51 
    107      6104 Rebecca Ruffalo          11 East Troy                 36:50.4 11:52 
    108      6305 Emily Timlin             12 New Berlin West           36:54.2 11:53 
    109   64 6153 Julia Kloess             11 Holy Family               37:25.8 12:03 
    110      6411 Alexandra Hader          12 Waukesha South            37:52.7 12:12 
    111      6429 Beth Thelke              12 Waukesha South            39:49.8 12:50 
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  1.    23  Deerfield                             (23:47.7  118:58.4 2:09.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Lily Polasky              09 22:41.8
  2      3  Mia Knops                 09 23:32.5
  3      4  Molly Hensel              12 23:33.9
  4      5  Grace Carpenter           11 24:19.1
  5      9  Alexis Frey               11 24:51.1
  6   ( 12) Ally Tebon                10 25:13.5
  7   ( 13) Megan Adams               11 25:19.0
  
  2.    66  Waukesha South                        (25:26.2  127:10.9 1:25.2)
====================================================
  1      7  Elizabeth Allen           10 24:32.4
  2      8  Sydney Stauffer           12 24:50.8
  3     16  Louise Davenport          11 25:53.4
  4     17  Olivia Kopesky            09 25:56.7
  5     18  Sydney Sayles             11 25:57.6
  6   ( 37) Claire Kiefer             09 26:58.9
  7   ( 38) Abbi Byrne                10 27:02.9
  
  3.    73  Milwaukee King                        (25:06.9  125:34.1 3:40.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Katia Carrasco            09 22:39.0
  2      6  Mallory Bree              10 24:26.0
  3     20  Lydia Anthony             10 25:59.7
  4     21  Ava Meyer                 10 26:09.8
  5     25  Greta Nilssen             10 26:19.6
  6   ( 27) Victoria Aguado           09 26:22.0
  7   ( 32) Leila Gabrys              09 26:37.6
  
  4.   134  Waukesha North                        (26:16.7  131:23.3 2:06.5)
====================================================
  1     11  Kirsten Fladung           10 24:58.7
  2     23  Abby Bralick              11 26:15.4
  3     28  Alexis Butts              11 26:25.6
  4     33  Natalie Tripp             10 26:38.4
  5     39  Kalin Handley             11 27:05.2
  6   ( 43) Bailee Peters             11 27:55.2
  7   ( 53) Natalie Schumacher        09 29:35.2
  
  5.   143  Elkhorn Area                          (26:54.5  134:32.4 4:17.8)
====================================================
  1     14  Elizabeth Gottschalk      10 25:37.5
  2     15  Monique Briand            12 25:41.8
  3     19  Natalie Sesing            12 25:59.1
  4     41  Alex Gonzalez             10 27:18.7
  5     54  Haley Annes               10 29:55.3
  
  6.   182  New Berlin West                       (27:16.6  136:22.6 2:09.1)
====================================================
  1     29  Lauren Meyers             10 26:29.3
  2     30  Abigail Patterson         11 26:30.8
  3     31  Kathryn Goodspeed         11 26:33.6
  4     44  Savanna Synstad           09 28:10.5
  5     48  Jaclyn Windorff           11 28:38.4
  6   ( 49) Elizabeth Liska           12 28:49.0
  7   ( 51) Hannah Johnson            09 29:04.1
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  7.   203  Stateline Home School EAGLES          (27:38.0  138:09.8 1:53.1)
====================================================
  1     34  Courtney Vincent          Sr 26:39.5
  2     36  Isabel Greenberg          Fr 26:54.5
  3     42  Mary Vincent              Sr 27:51.5
  4     45  Emma Grinvalds            Sr 28:11.7
  5     46  Brenna Krug               Jr 28:32.6
  6   ( 59) Abbie Krug                Sr 30:52.9
  7   ( 60) Annie Perdue              Jr 30:55.1
  
  8.   204  East Troy                             (28:03.9  140:19.3 5:20.2)
====================================================
  1     10  Kelly Flynn               10 24:57.6
  2     40  Lauren Hunter             10 27:17.8
  3     47  Lindsey Cleveland         10 28:35.2
  4     52  Olivia Marsh              09 29:10.9
  5     55  Jensyn Rose               09 30:17.8
  6   ( 61) Joy Salentine             10 31:14.7
  7   ( 62) Brooke Bartlett           12 31:57.1
  
  9.   212  Jefferson                             (28:31.7  142:38.4 4:33.1)
====================================================
  1     22  Madalyn Kawleski          10 26:14.3
  2     26  Lauren Bonofiglio         10 26:20.8
  3     50  Brianna Eilenfeldt        11 28:50.5
  4     56  Katelyn Worzalla          09 30:25.4
  5     58  Rachael Neitzel           09 30:47.4
  
 10.   243  Holy Family                           (30:46.0  153:49.911:09.6)
====================================================
  1     24  Alison Treichel           10 26:16.2
  2     35  Elisabeth Tobias          11 26:43.3
  3     57  Frannie Ruth              12 30:36.1
  4     63  Kathleen Leone            12 32:48.5
  5     64  Julia Kloess              11 37:25.8


